



September 2017

Freedom of Information Request Reference N°: FOI 006014/17

I write in connection with your request for information received by Norfolk Constabulary on the 9th August 2017 in which you sought access to the following information:

- 1 How many dogs were stolen in the area covered by your force during the following time periods.

January 1 2017 to July 31 2017
January 1 2016 to December 31 2016
January 1 2015 to December 31 2015
January 1 2014 to December 31 2014
January 1 2013 to December 31 2013

- 2 What were the breeds of the dogs stolen during the following time periods?

January 1 2017 to July 31 2017
January 1 2016 to December 31 2016
January 1 2015 to December 31 2015
January 1 2014 to December 31 2014
January 1 2013 to December 31 2013

- 3 How old were the dogs stolen during the following time periods?

January 1 2017 to July 31 2017
January 1 2016 to December 31 2016
January 1 2015 to December 31 2015
January 1 2014 to December 31 2014
January 1 2013 to December 31 2013

Response to your Request

The response provided below is correct as of 5th September 2017.

Norfolk Constabulary has located the following information as relevant to your request.

Q1

Year	Number of Dogs Stolen
2013	36
2014	35
2015	55
2016	22
2017 (to end July)	9

Q2

Year / Breed	Number of Dogs Stolen
2013	36
Labrador	2
Pug	12
Maltese	8
Whippet	1
Cocker Spaniel	2
Chihuahua cross	1
Bulldog	2
Whippet Cross	1
Labrador Retriever	1
Staffy	1
Laparatsu	1
Puppy (not stated)	1
Terrier	1
Terrier Cross	1
Sharpei	1
2014	35
Mastif cross Staffie	1
Cocker Spaniel	3
Chihuahua	5
Rhodesian Ridgeback cross Rottweiler	1
German Shepherd	1
Jack Russell	1
English Bull Terrier x Greyhound	1
French bulldog	1
Labrador Retriever	1
Norfolk Terrier	1
Pug	4
Staffordshire Terrier	1
Whippet Cross	2
Rottweiler	1
Labrador	1
Staffordshire Bull Terrier	9
Dogue de Bordeaux	1
2015	55
Border Terrier X Lakeland Terrier	1
Boston Terrier	1
Bull Terrier	1
Chihuahua	1

Chihuahua X Pug	1
Chihuahua X Yorkshire Terrier	1
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel	5
Cocker Spaniel	1
Great Dane	2
Greyhound	1
Husky X German Shepherd	1
Jack Russell X Chihuahua	1
Jack Russell X Staffordshire Bull Terrier	1
Kerry Blue Terrier	1
Labrador Cross	1
Labrador Retriever	2
Lurcher	6
Mastiff	1
Patterdale Terrier	1
Poodle X Schnauzer	1
Pug	4
Rottweiler	1
Samoyed	9
Shar Pei	1
Sprocker Spaniel	2
Staffordshire Bull Terrier	4
Tibetan Terrier	1
West Highland Terrier	1
Yorkshire Terrier	1
2016	22
Chihuahua	1
Cocker Spaniel	8
Jack Russell X Terrier	1
JackRussell X Lakeland Terrier X Patterdale	1
Jack Russell	2
Jack Russell/Schnauser	1
Lurcher	1
Pug	1
Rhodesian Ridge-back	1
Rottweiler	2
Springer Spaniel	1
Springer X Jack Russell	1
Staffy	1
2017	9
Collie/Staffordshire Bull Terrier cross	1

Saluki/Lurcher	1
Jack Russell cross	1
Staffordshire Bull Terrier	2
Tibetan Mastiv	2
Cocker Spaniel	1
Mongrel	1
Grand Total	157

Q3

Age of Dog	Number of Dogs Stolen
2013	36
Not Recorded	20
15 Weeks Old	1
2 Months Old	2
3 Months Old	2
5 Months Old (Approx)	1
6 Months Old	1
17 Months Old	1
1 Year Old	1
2 Years Old (Approx)	1
2 Years Old	2
4 Years Old	2
6 Years Old	1
8 Years Old	1
2014	35
Not Recorded	10
3 Weeks Old	1
6 Weeks Old	5
1 Month Old	1
1-2 Months Old	1
5 Months Old	1
6 Months Old	1
7 Months Old	1
12 Months Old	1
14 Months Old	1
1 Year Old	1
2 Years Old	3
6 Years Old	3
7 Years Old	1
9 Years Old	1
12 Years Old	1

14 Years Old	1
Between 12 & 16 Years	1
2015	55
Not Recorded	33
4 Weeks Old	3
2 Years Old	2
4 Years Old	2
1 Year Old	2
12 Years Old	1
13 Years Old	1
18 Weeks Old	1
2.5 Years Old	1
4 Months Old	1
5 Months Old	1
6 to 8 Weeks Old	1
6 Years Old	1
9 Weeks Old	1
9 Years Old	1
10 Weeks Old	3
2016	22
Not Recorded	4
9 Days Old	1
7 Weeks Old	7
8 Weeks Old	1
6 Months Old	1
10 Months Old	2
12 Months Old	1
2 Years Old	1
3 Years Old	2
6 Years Old	1
10 Years Old	1
2017	9
8 Weeks Old	1
2.5 Years Old	1
3 Years Old	1
4.5 Years Old	1
Not Recorded	5
Grand Total	157